FEmSHRER
R VR600

(5% | T HME |
1) |ZE#)EVIBRATOR SHAFT (28x1780mm-M40)
1.) |ZE#)EVIBRATOR SHAFT (28x1000mm-M42)
1) |[E#IE ) VIBRATOR SHAFT (28x1780mm-M42)
1) |E#IE ) VIBRATOR SHAFT (28x1000mm-M40)
2)  HHEEFEE-VRN1400COUPLING (BLACK) 41
3) | ASETF EHBUZEEPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x25) 1
4.) |FEEEFLAT WASHER (05x012x1) 1
5.) K EE-VRO00OGEAR PLATE (M42xP1.5)(SILVER) 330
5.)  [#dKEE-VRO00OGEAR PLATE (M40xP1.5)(SILVER) 330
6.) REREE#K6002BALL BEARING (6002) 158
1) #EF-VR60OARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 657
1) #EF-VR60OARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 641
8.) EEREKO08BALL BEARING (608) 63
9.) | AFEFHBEE A 124 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
10.) F#EEHEE]SPRING WASHER (M5) 1
11.) |%E+-VRE00STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 518
11.) |7 +-VRE00STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 501
12.) |E#ER(EIRE)-EVISMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 213
13.) |Blil#E-EV18(H#t)CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 59
14.) |B#ICARBON BRUSH (7x11x16) 36
15.) |BxfilZ-EVISBRUSH CAP (7x11) 7
16.) HoF-£2-EVISBHANDLE HALF-RIGHT 37
17.) [ ABE+5 B2 EAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x20) 1
18.) |EH#REFRH-EVISTRIGGER SWITCH 74
19.) IN/AN/A
20.) |FEJR4R-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-HO5VVF) 231
21.) EFEAMECABLE CLIP 1
22.) | HFE+F HIAIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
23.) #EF-7r2 -EVI8(itt)HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 37
24.) | HIE+F HIIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
25.) |JEF28-EVISEMC CAPACITOR 41
26.) |HUF[EE 23 (35)-VR600SIDE HANDLE CLAMP (SILVER) 153
27.) [ NFETREIRAAHEX BOLT (M8x80xP1.25) 14
28.) |HUF-HAEEH)-EVISSIDE HANDLE SHAFT (M12xP1.75/M8xP1.25) 66
29.) |{HI#E-EVISFRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 60
30.) HEREXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
31.) |E4FEEECORD ARMOR 17

FIHIEIHE



